W

DECLARATION OF COMPLIANCE Stoadella
Company: Date: Audit by:
1223232%33- DK-7100 Vejle T e lb/7 -2 Siwe

Supplier:

BOSO KOREA
#101 Sangga, 188 Gagyeong-ro, Huengduk,

Cheongju-si. Chungbuk, Korea

Tel: 043-232-2211
www.bosokorea.co.kr/

Products:

900060462 Isabella BuildaGlass

Regulations:

Regulation EU 10/2011 and amendments
Regulation EU 1935/2004 and amendments

Isabella A/S hereby declares that the above product conforms with the Food regulations:

law.

conditions of use.

The time and temperature for food contact are 2 hours at 70 °C.

The products are manufactured in plastic. All the materials used for production are complying with the applicable

These products are suitable to get into contact with all types of liquid under the intended and foreseeable

The tests are carried out by SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services Co., Ltd. Guangzhou Branch

All test reports are available on request

Date /é/7 -202/

Signature MZ/"“@

Helle Lund, CFO

Page 1 of 1



